Mondella

RESONANCE

COLLECTION
SINK MIXER MATTE BLACK

35mm Cartridge

Pin Lever Handle
Lead Free Construction

ITEM NO:
MON1728
0670036

175

06l

WATER RATING

www.waterrating.gov.au

7 5 litres per
. minute

In accordance with ASINZS 6400

Licence No. 1101
Kineic Sourcing Group Pey Ltd

| 258 |

220

W

Lead Free
AS3718
WmM21979
ApprovalMark

10

YEAR

WARRANTY

All dimensions in millimetres (mm) and subject to manufacturing tolerances.



